JHocke

EDMONTON

Experiences:

Y

Friday, January 15, 2021 @6:00-7:00PM
"Q & A with Coach Jay"

JAY WOODCROFT

TEAM STAFF HISTORY

S

2005-06

2006-07

2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

201213

201314

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

201718

2018-19

2019-20

TEAM

B Detroit Red Wings
B Detroit Red Wings
B Detroit Red Wings
E San Jose Sharks

E San Jose Sharks

B san Jose Sharks

B san jose Sharks

B san jose Sharks

E San Jose Sharks

B san jose Sharks

[®] canada

I edmonton Oilers
E Edmonton Oilers
[®] Team North America
I Edmonton Oilers
E Bakersfield Condors

B Bakersfield Condors

Online

LEAGUE ROLE ON TEAM
NHL Video Coach
NHL Video Coach
NHL Video Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
wc Asst. Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
WCup Asst. Coach
NHL Asst. Coach
AHL Head Coach
AHL Head Coach

Coach Development Clinics

(2020-21)



