

Friday, January 15, 2021 @6:00-7:00PM "Q & A with Coach Jay"

JAY WOODCROFT



Experiences:

S	TEAM	LEAGUE	ROLE ON TEAM	NOTES
2005-06	Detroit Red Wings	NHL	Video Coach	
2006-07	Detroit Red Wings	NHL	Video Coach	
2007-08	Detroit Red Wings	NHL	Video Coach	
2008-09	San Jose Sharks	NHL	Asst. Coach	
2009-10	San Jose Sharks	NHL	Asst. Coach	
2010-11	San Jose Sharks	NHL	Asst. Coach	
2011-12	San Jose Sharks	NHL	Asst. Coach	
2012-13	San Jose Sharks	NHL	Asst. Coach	
2013-14	San Jose Sharks	NHL	Asst. Coach	
2014-15	San Jose Sharks	NHL	Asst. Coach	
	Canada	WC	Asst. Coach	
2015-16	Edmonton Oilers	NHL	Asst. Coach	
2016-17	Edmonton Oilers	NHL	Asst. Coach	
	Team North America	WCup	Asst. Coach	
2017-18	Edmonton Oilers	NHL	Asst. Coach	
2018-19	Bakersfield Condors	AHL	Head Coach	
2019-20	Bakersfield Condors	AHL	Head Coach	